
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

D-305. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B14-101, B14-S01  Kaplin V.A.,
Loginov V.A.

Thu, 26 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Nondestructive Control: Methods and Instruments  S13-602
 Kudryavtsev E.M.

Sat, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Particle Accelerator Research  B14-102  Runtso M.F.
Thu, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  S13-403, S13-404  Shurenkov V.V.
Thu, 03 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-501  Gorohov V.F.
Mon, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Trends in Physics: Lasers and Laser Technology  S13-104

 Shnyrev S.L.
Tue, 08 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S13-161  Fedoseev V.N.
Wed, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science  M17-108, M17-204, M17-214, M17-224, M17-284

 Martinkus P.P.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B17-504  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  S13-107, S13-108

 Isaenkova M.G., Krymskaya O.A.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  S14-102  Kruglov A.B.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Medical and Biological Principles of Radiation Safety  S14-103  Klimanov V.A.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Control Systems Design  S14-101  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B17-505  Kamynin V.L.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-102  Afanasiev V.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Control Systems Design  S14-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems  S14-105, S14-106  Zhuchkov A.A.
Mon, 04 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  A15-221  Sinchenko A.A.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part I)  B15-101  Fesenko A.I.,

Bolozdynya A.I., Shustov A.E.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  S14-101  Zhuchkov A.A.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM German Language  M17-203, M17-207, M17-304  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
Mon, 11 Jun 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Physics  I17-09  Rezvanov R.R.
Mon, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  B16-V77  Samotaev N.N.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B15-003, S15-602  Boyko N.V.,

Mischenko A.Y., Samosadnyy V.T.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Control Systems Design  S14-101  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Thu, 14 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Physics  I17-02  Bateev A.B.
Fri, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Microelectronics  B16-V77  Useinov R.G.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optoelectronics  M17-207  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.


